TIME

MON

AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 10 November Sunday 16 November

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

10/11

11/11

12/11

13/11

14/11

15/11

16/11

5:00am

8

8

8

8

8

CLOSED

CLOSED

5:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

[0 ||| | 0O [|O|W|([W|[W|O||(OO LW UL ULl UL U |||

8:00pm

0O | 00|00 |0O|(0O|0O| O ||| |||l ULW WLV |DIB|D(H|BD|[C|ULW|UI|0|O0

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

(| || ||| b PO UI|O|O [([O||ILWILW|ULN|ULW|O|(O|ULI|UI|UI[WUL

(O WO & AP UI|O| [([O|O|CCILIILN|IOW|IULLIL|IULI|UT| U |WUL

(O |||, b OO N|O|IUILIL|U|K|O(OOO|(ULWIULI|UIT|UT|0|[0|0O|0| 0|0

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:30pm

(||l nn| bbb D || P|W(O([O|O||[[|[O || LNIULIIULI[ULW[O||ULI|ULI[UI|lWU

|||V |P|(H| & ||l UT|W| O ||| |U|UT|N|[NJ]|OO|[00|O|[O0|O|O0

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

*Family change rooms closed to

public

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)

TIME

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

SUN

10/11

11/11

12/11

13/11

14/11

15/11

16/11

5:00am

2

2

2

2

2

CLOSED

CLOSED

5:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

NININININININININININININININININININININNINNINNNN

NINININININININININININNININININININININININDINGDN

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

NINININININININNINININININININININININNININININININININNNDINNNGDN

NININININININININININININININININNINININININININRPRP[RP[RP[ERPININININN

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:30pm

NN ININININININININININININININININININDININDINDININNINIR|RP[ER[ERININININN

NININININININININININININININININNINNINININIRPRP(ERININININIRPRPIERINININININDN

NININININININIERPIRINININININININININININININDININININ IR RP(RP[PRPININININIDN

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

*Family change rooms closed to

public

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



AVLC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
10/11 11/11 12/11 13/11 14/11 15/11 16/11
5:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
5:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:00am 6 6 6 6 6 3 6
8:30am 6 6 6 6 6 0 0
9:00am 6 6 4 3 0 0 0
9:30am 4 6 4 3 0 0 0
10:00am 4 6 4 3 0 0 0
10:30am 4 6 4 3 0 0 0
11:00am 4 6 6 6 0 0 0
11:30am 3* 3* 3* 6 0 0 0
12:00pm 3* 0 3* 6 4 0 0
12:30pm 6 3 6 6 4 0 6
1:00pm 6 3 6 6 4 6 6
1:30pm 6 3 6 6 6 6 6
2:00pm 6 3 6 6 6 6 6
2:30pm 6 3s 6 6 6 6 6
3:00pm 4 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:30pm 4 6 6 4 6 6 6
4:00pm 2 2 2 2 0 6 6
4:30pm 2 0 2 3 2 6 6
5:00pm 2 2 2 3 2 6 6
5:30pm 2 2 2 3 2 6 6
6:00pm 4 3 2 2 2 6 6
6:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
7:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
7:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
8:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
11:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

*Family change rooms closed to

public

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



