AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 10 November Sunday 16 November

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	10/11	11/11	12/11	13/11	14/11	15/11	16/11
5:00am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
5:30am	5	8	5	5	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED
6:30am	5	8	5	5	8	8	CLOSED
7:00am	5	8	5	5	8	5	CLOSED
7:30am	8	8	8	5	8	5	CLOSED
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	8	8
8:30am	5	7	5	5	5	4	4
9:00am	5	7	5	5	5	4	4
9:30am	5	5	5	5	5	4	5
10:00am	5	5	5	5	5	4	5
10:30am	5	8	8	8	8	4	5
11:00am	8	8	8	8	6	4	5
11:30am	8	8	8	8	6	5	5
12:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	5	5
12:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	5	6
1:00pm	8	5	5	5	5	8	8
1:30pm	8	5	5	5	5	8	8
2:00pm	8	5	5	5	5	8	8
2:30pm	8	5	5	5	5	8	8
3:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
3:30pm	8	8	8	8	7	8	8
4:00pm	4	4	4	4	6	8	8
4:30pm	4	4	4	4	6	8	8
5:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
5:30pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
6:00pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
6:30pm	4	4	4	4	4	8	8
7:00pm	4	5	4	6	6	8	8
7:30pm	5	6	6	6	6	8	8
8:00pm	5	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED
8:30pm	5	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:30pm	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
11:00pm	CLOSED						

^{*}Family change rooms closed to public



	AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	10/11	11/11	12/11	13/11	14/11	15/11	16/11	
5:00am	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
5:30am	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
6:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
7:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
7:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
8:00am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2	
8:30am	1	1	1	2	1	2	2	
9:00am	1	1	1	2	1	2	2	
9:30am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2	
10:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
10:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
11:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
11:30am	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	
12:00pm	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	
12:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
1:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
1:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
2:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
2:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
3:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
3:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
6:30pm	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	
7:00pm	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	
7:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
8:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:30pm	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
11:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	



^{*}Family change rooms closed to public

	AVLC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	10/11	11/11	12/11	13/11	14/11	15/11	16/11	
5:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
5:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
7:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
7:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:00am	6	6	6	6	6	3	6	
8:30am	6	6	6	6	6	0	0	
9:00am	6	6	4	3	0	0	0	
9:30am	4	6	4	3	0	0	0	
10:00am	4	6	4	3	0	0	0	
10:30am	4	6	4	3	0	0	0	
11:00am	4	6	6	6	0	0	0	
11:30am	3*	3*	3*	6	0	0	0	
12:00pm	3*	0	3*	6	4	0	0	
12:30pm	6	3	6	6	4	0	6	
1:00pm	6	3	6	6	4	6	6	
1:30pm	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	
2:00pm	6	3	6	6	6	6	6	
2:30pm	6	3s	6	6	6	6	6	
3:00pm	4	6	6	6	6	6	6	
3:30pm	4	6	6	4	6	6	6	
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	0	6	6	
4:30pm	2	0	2	3	2	6	6	
5:00pm	2	2	2	3	2	6	6	
5:30pm	2	2	2	3	2	6	6	
6:00pm	4	3	2	2	2	6	6	
6:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	
8:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
11:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	



^{*}Family change rooms closed to public